

Representation: Process and Practice Across Design Disciplines Conference Organized by the College of Architecture, Art and Design

Registration Form

Name			
Title of paper			
The registration fe	ee for the PPADD is as follows:		
Early Registration (before November 15, 2017)		_\$325	
Standard registrat	ion	_\$375	
The registration fe	ee can be paid as follows:		
Bank Transfer	Should be made payable to American University of Sharjah, account number 0029-200170-001, Swift Code NBSHAEAS, at the Sharjah Islamic Bank, Sharjah, UAE IBAN: AE65 0410 0000 2920 0170 001 Include on the transfer details the delegate's name and PPADD'17.		
Personal Check	Personal checks will only be accepted in Dirhams (AED) and if drawn on banks located within the UAE. All checks should be made payable to American University of Sharjah and sent to the American University of Sharjah, Attention: Finance Department, PO Box 26666, Sharjah, UAE Include on the back of the check the delegate's name and PPADD'17.		
Credit Card			
(Paid via written authorization) AMEX not accepted	Payments can also be made through a credit card (debit cards not accepted) by filling out the credit card charge authorization form (below) and faxing this form to the Finance Department, fax number +971 6 515 2190.		
I authorize Amer	ican University of Sharjah to charge an amount of USD	nlue	
	stated above to my credit card details mentioned below for PPADD registr	-	Δ
_	stated above to my credit card details mentioned below for FFADD registr	ation ie	c.
			_
	e (Visa, MasterCard, etc.) Expiry Date	/	
Credit Card Nui	mber		
UAE Tel. No. () Other Tel. No. ()		
Fax No. () Date:		
Name _			_
			_
Email Address			_